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The restaurant from Ashland offers 109 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.0.
This casual dining spot offers a mix of classic fast-food favorites and seasonal specialties, albeit with some
inconsistency in food quality. While customers appreciate the quick service and highlights like the strawberry
lemonade and Market Fresh Sandwiches, there are reports of unsatisfactory meals, especially regarding the fish
fry and side dishes. Nevertheless, the friendly atmosphere and attentive staff contribute positively to the overall
experience. Patrons express hope for returning popular items, indicating a desire for both nostalgia and reliability
in their dining choices.
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Arby's Menu

Desserts

REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CUP
COOKIE

Main Courses

CHICKEN BACON SWISS
SANDWICH

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Indian
ROTI

Beer

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Snacks & Sides

TREE TOP APPLESAUCE

Gyros

GYROS

American
CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC

Kid's Menu

CHICKEN SLIDER KIDS MEAL

$2.3

$7.2

$4.2

$3.6

$2.5

$2.0

$7.7

$5.3

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE

Hot Drinks

TEA
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$3.6

Sweets & Desserts

APPLE TURNOVER

Favorites

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDER

Kids' Meals

$2.3

$2.0

ROAST BEEF SLIDER KIDS MEAL $5.3

Specialty Drinks

ORANGE CREAM SHAKE

$3.6

Crispy Juicy Chicken

PREMIUM 9PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.0

Fries and more

CRINKLE FRIES $2.6
Arby's Value Menu

CHERRY TURNOVER $2.3
Convenience Food

CHICKEN TENDERS 3PC $5.8
Entrées

JALAPENO BITES $4.2

CHEESE STICKS
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Mains POWERADE $2.5
DOUBLE ROAST BEEF $6.3 BOTTLED WATER $2.5
HALF POUND ROAST BEEF $7.2 ]
Sliders
Side Dishes CHICKEN SLIDER $2.0
CURLY FRIES $2.6 JALAPENO ROAST BEEF SLIDER $2.0
FRENCH FRIES ROAST BEEF SLIDER $2.0
Drinks And Desserts Kids Menu
SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE PREMIUM 4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS ¢ ,
COOKIE $2.3 KIDS MEAL :
JAMOCHA SHAKE $3.6 SHAMROCK FARMS LOWEFAT $2.0
CHOCOLATE MILK :
. PREMIUM 6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
Seasonal Specials AL $6.3
DELUXE WAGYU STEAKHOUSE 75
BURGER - . . .
Limited Time Offers
BACON RANCH WAGYU 585
STEAKHOUSE BURGER - DELUXE WAGYU STEAKHOUSE ¢, -
BURGER MEAL :
s s . CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB WRAP
Limited Time Menu o $11.9
3PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH . BACON RANCH WAGYU 127
STRIPS STEAKHOUSE BURGER MEAL :
5PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH ¢ o
STRIPS - .
Drinks
. - COCA-COLA $2.5
Sides
MELLO YELLO $2.5

PREMIUM 4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.0
SHAMROCK FARMS

PREMIUM 6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS  $4.0 LOW EAT MILK $2.0
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Restaurant Category
FRENCH These Types Of Dishes
GREEK Are Being Served
PANINI

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.5

FISH
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TURKEY
ROAST BEEF

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
LEMONADE

DIET DR PEPPER

Popular Items

CLASSIC ROAST BEEF MEAL

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$2.5

$9.0

CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR MEAL $9.8
DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR MEAL $11.4

CLASSIC ROAST BEEF
CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR
DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR

Sandwiches

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CLASSIC FRENCH DIP SWISS
SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET

HALF POUND BEEF ‘N CHEDDAR
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
BACON

TOMATOES

CHEESE

CHEDDAR

$4.6
$5.4
$6.9

$6.0

$6.3

$6.3
$7.8
$8.2

BEEF
MOZZARELLA
CHOCOLATE

Beverages

COCA-COLA ZERO
SUGAR

MINUTE MAID ZERO
SUGAR

HI-C FLASHIN' FRUIT PUNCH
UNSWEET TEA

MARKET FRESH CLASSIC
LEMONADE

MARKET FRESH STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

MARKET FRESH PEACH
LEMONADE

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

Meals

3PC HUSHPUPPY

L
GREEK GYRO MEAL

ROAST BEEF GYRO MEAL
CHICKEN TENDERS 3PC MEAL

PREMIUM 9PC CHICKEN
NUGGETS MEAL

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

DOUBLE ROAST BEEF MEAL

BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

CLASSIC FRENCH DIP SWISS
MEAL

5PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH
STRIPS MEAL

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5
$2.5

$2.9

$2.9

$2.9

$2.0

BREADED FISH STRIPS $8.9

$10.3
$10.3
$10.3

$10.5

$10.5
$10.6

$10.8

$10.8

$11.0
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CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
MEAL

HALF POUND ROAST BEEF MEAL $11.5

CHICKEN BACON SWISS
SANDWICH MEAL

CORNED BEEF REUBEN MEAL $12.0

$11.5

$11.7

CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC MEAL
SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET MEAL

ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON
SANDWICH MEAL

HALF POUND BEEF ‘N CHEDDAR
MEAL

$12.2
$12.3

$12.5

$12.5

Arby's

824 Lakeshore Dr, Ashland, WI Opening Hours:

54806, United States Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -22:00
Friday 10:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

Mitky
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