



https://menuweb.menu 824 Lakeshore Dr, Ashland, WI 54806, United States +17156827300 - http://www.arbys.com





The restaurant from Ashland offers **109** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$6.0. This casual dining spot offers a mix of classic fast-food favorites and seasonal specialties, albeit with some inconsistency in food quality. While customers appreciate the quick service and highlights like the strawberry lemonade and Market Fresh Sandwiches, there are reports of unsatisfactory meals, especially regarding the fish fry and side dishes. Nevertheless, the friendly atmosphere and attentive staff contribute positively to the overall experience. Patrons express hope for returning popular items, indicating a desire for both nostalgia and reliability in their dining choices.



Desserts		Milkshakes	
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUP COOKIE	\$2.3	VANILLA SHAKE	\$3.6
Main Courses		Hot Drinks	
CHICKEN BACON SWISS SANDWICH	\$7.2	Curanta 9 December	
Snacks		Sweets & Desserts  APPLE TURNOVER	\$2.3
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.2	Favorites	
Starters & Salads		BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDER	\$2.0
FRENCH FRIES		Kids' Meals	
Dessert		ROAST BEEF SLIDER KIDS MEAL	\$5.3
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$3.6	Specialty Drinks	
Indian		ORANGE CREAM SHAKE	\$3.6
ROTI		Crispy Juicy Chicken	
Beer		PREMIUM 9PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0
BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$2.5	Fries and more	
Snacks & Sides		CRINKLE FRIES	\$2.6
TREE TOP APPLESAUCE	\$2.0	Arby's Value Menu	
Gyros		CHERRY TURNOVER	\$2.3
GYROS		Convenience Food	
American		CHICKEN TENDERS 3PC	\$5.8
CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC	\$7.7	Entrées	
Kid's Menu		JALAPEÑO BITES	\$4.2
CHICKEN SLIDER KIDS MEAL	\$5.3	CHEESE STICKS	



Mains		POWERAD	DE	\$2.5
DOUBLE ROAST BEEF	\$6.3	BOTTLED	WATER	\$2.5
HALF POUND ROAST BEEF	\$7.2	Sliders	8	
Side Dishes		CHICKEN	SLIDER	\$2.0
CURLY FRIES	\$2.6	JALAPENO	O ROAST BEEF SLIDER	\$2.0
FRENCH FRIES		ROAST BE	EEF SLIDER	\$2.0
<b>Drinks And Desserts</b>		Kids M	1enu	
SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$2.3	PREMIUM KIDS MEA	4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS L	\$5.3
JAMOCHA SHAKE	\$3.6	SHAMROCK FARMS LOWFAT CHOCOLATE MILK		\$2.0
Seasonal Specials		PREMIUM KIDS MEA	6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS L	\$6.3
DELUXE WAGYU STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$7.5	l imite	d Time Offers	
BACON RANCH WAGYU STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$8.5	DELLIYE WAGYII STEAKHOUSE		\$11.7
Limited Time Menu		CRISPY CI	HICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$11.9
3PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH STRIPS	\$4.7	BACON RANCH WAGYU STEAKHOUSE BURGER MEAL		\$12.7
5PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH STRIPS	\$6.8	Drinks		
Sides		A	COCA-COLA	\$2.5
PREMIUM 4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.0	err.	MELLO YELLO	\$2.5
PREMIUM 6PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.0		SHAMROCK FARMS LOW FAT MILK	\$2.0
Restaurant Category		STRAWBE	RRY LEMONADE	

#### **Restaurant Category**

**FRENCH** 

**GREEK** 

#### **Non Alcoholic Drinks**

SPRITE \$2.5

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**PANINI** 

**FISH** 



TURKEY		BEEF			
ROAST BEEF		MOZZARELLA			
Coff Drinks		CHOCOLA	TE		
Soft Drinks		<b>D</b>			
DIET COKE	\$2.5	Bevera	iges		
DR PEPPER	\$2.5	e Whole	COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$2.5	
FANTA ORANGE	\$2.5		MINUTE MAID ZERO	\$2.5	
LEMONADE			SUGAR		
DIET DR PEPPER	\$2.5	HI-C FLASI	HIN' FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.5	
Denular Itama		UNSWEET TEA \$2.5			
Popular Items			MARKET FRESH CLASSIC \$2		
CLASSIC ROAST BEEF MEAL	\$9.0	LEMONAD	E	Ψ2.0	
CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR MEAL	\$9.8	MARKET FRESH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE		\$2.9	
DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR MEAL	\$11.4	MARKET FRESH PEACH			
CLASSIC ROAST BEEF	\$4.6	LEMONAD		\$2.9	
CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR	\$5.4	HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE JUICE DRINK		\$2.0	
DOUBLE BEEF 'N CHEDDAR	\$6.9			7-23	
Sandwiches		Meals			
CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0		3PC HUSHPUPPY BREADED FISH STRIPS MEAL	\$8.9	
BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.3		GREEK GYRO MEAL	\$10.3	
CLASSIC FRENCH DIP SWISS	\$6.3	ROAST BE	EF GYRO MEAL	\$10.3	
SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET	\$7.8	CHICKEN	TENDERS 3PC MEAL	\$10.3	
HALF POUND BEEF 'N CHEDDAR	\$8.2	PREMIUM S	9PC CHICKEN	\$10.5	
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH			CRISPY CHICKEN		
CHICKEN SANDWICH		SANDWICH		\$10.5	
		DOUBLE R	OAST BEEF MEAL	\$10.6	
Ingredients Used		BUFFALO SANDWICH	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$10.8	
BACON		CLASSIC F	RENCH DIP SWISS	<b>.</b>	
BACON TOMATOES		CLASSIC F MEAL	RENCH DIP SWISS	\$10.8	
		MEAL	PUPPY BREADED FISH	\$10.8 \$11.0	



CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.5	CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC MEAL	\$12.2
MEAL		SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET MEAL	\$12.3
HALF POUND ROAST BEEF MEAL	\$11.5	ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON	
CHICKEN BACON SWISS	\$11.7	SANDWICH MEAL	\$12.5
SANDWICH MEAL	<b>\$11.7</b>	HALF POUND BEEF 'N CHEDDAR	
CORNED BEEF REUBEN MEAL	\$12.0	MEAL	\$12.5

## Arby's

824 Lakeshore Dr, Ashland, WI 54806, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -22:00 Friday 10:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00

Sunday 10:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

